Underlying on the Final Fixing Date, plus (ii) the Final
Redemption Amount (i.e., the Protected Redemption Amount)
on the Final Redemption Date.

If a Barrier Event has occurred, Holders will receive (i) a Payout
Amount on the Payout Date that is equal to the Denomination
multiplied by the Rebate, plus (ii) the Final Redemption
Amount (i.e., the Protected Redemption Amount) on the Final
Redemption Date. The investor's risk of loss is limited to the
difference between the Issue Price (or, if different, the price
such investor paid for the Product) and the sum of (x) the
Protected Redemption Amount and (y) the Denomination
multiplied by (i) the positive performance of the Underlying on
the Final Fixing Date or (ii) the Rebate.

Redemption Scenarios

Investment Amount USD 10,000.00
Initial Level EUR 3,518.78
Strike EUR 3,518.78 (100.00%)
Barrier EUR 4,750.353 (135.00%)

Final
Level

Performance
as per
Final Fixing
Date
(in % of the
Initial Level)

 Final Redemption Amount  – if
Barrier Event has occurred (incl.
Payout Amount)

Profit/Loss in %
of
the Investment
Amount

  Redemption
Amount
– if no Barrier Event
has occurred (incl.
Payout Amount)

Profit/Loss
in % of the
Investment
Amount

EUR 2,111.268 -40%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 10,000.00 0.00%

EUR 2,463.146 -30%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 10,000.00 0.00%

EUR 2,815.024 -20%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 10,000.00 0.00%

EUR 3,166.902 -10%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 10,000.00 0.00%

EUR 3,518.78

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 10,000.00 0.00%

EUR 3,870.658 +10%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 11,000.00 +10.00%

EUR 4,222.536 +20%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 12,000.00 +20.00%

EUR 4,574.414 +30%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

USD 13,000.00 +30.00%

EUR 4,926.292 +40%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

EUR 5,278.17 +50%

USD 12,025.00 +20.25%

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical
price/level developments and calculated based on the value of the Underlying at the Final Fixing Date. These figures are neither an
indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlying and the market value of the Product.

Key Information – Valor 39758307– 30.04.2018   5/9

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD –  Switzerland

III. Significant Risks for Investors
The following risk disclosure cannot disclose all the risks